
Uptown Keswick Business Improvement Area

Draft Budget for 2023

Income: 

Tax Levy

Grants & Sponsorship

N/A

Planters (3) and Gardens

Vendor Income

N/A

N/A

Total: $0

Expenses

Bank Charges and Cheques

Advertising

$150.00

$3,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

Total: $16,150.00

Events/Celebrations

Social Media/ Website
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